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KEVIN MOLDER, TAX COLLECTOR ABOUT THIS SITE (/POINSETT/?AC:SHOW:INFO=1) I TECHNICAL

TRUMANN ACREAGE 11-12-05 3 Acres PART NE SW

TRUMANN

FIRST NAT'L BANK POINSETT CO

REGIONS PROPERTY DEPT 250 RIVERCHASE PARKWAY 6TH FLR

BIRMINGHAM AL 35244

2018 Real Estate - 555-02309-0001

Taxpayer lD#

Assessed Value

Mills

Acres

Sectionffownship

Real Estate

Drainage #7

23698

97780

48.6

3

11

Tax ltem Amount

$4,752.11

$3.25

$250.95St Francis Levee Dist

Total Amount Payable On-Line: $5,006.31

Poinsett pounty
Personal Property and l{eal Estate Taxes
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