A SECURE ONLINE SERVICE OF ARKANSAS.GOV





(/poinsett)

KEVIN MOLDER, TAX COLLECTOR <u>ABOUT THIS SITE (/POINSETT/?AC:SHOW:INFO=1)</u> | <u>TECHNICAL SUPPORT (/POINSETT/?AC:SHOW:HELP=1)</u>

2018 Real Estate - 555-02309-0001

TRUMANN ACREAGE 11-12-05 3 Acres PART NE SW TRUMANN

FIRST NAT'L BANK POINSETT CO REGIONS PROPERTY DEPT 250 RIVERCHASE PARKWAY 6TH FLR BIRMINGHAM AL 35244

Taxpayer ID#	23698
Assessed Value	97780
Mills	48.6
Acres	3
Section/Township	11

Tax Item	Amount
Real Estate	\$4,752.11
Drainage #7	\$3.25
St Francis Levee Dist	\$250.95
Total Amount Payable On-Line:	\$5,006.31